
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Auburn 274 271 277 822 -42
2  Baylor 279 279 280 838 -26
3  Ole Miss  276 291 274 841 -23
4  South Carolina 281 283 279 843 -21
5  Houston  274 288 287 849 -15
6  Wake Forest 286 282 282 850 -14
7  North Texas 281 292 287 860 -4

T8  SMU 286 289 288 863 -1
T8  South Alabama 281 292 290 863 -1
10  UTSA 290 290 285 865 +1
11  Sam Houston State 285 293 289 867 +3
12  Rice  290 289 289 868 +4
13  Charlotte 294 289 287 870 +6

T14  Cincinnati 296 293 285 874 +10
T14  Georgia State  295 294 285 874 +10
16  McNeese State  292 293 295 880 +16
17  Southeastern Louisiana 292 300 299 891 +27
18  Lamar University 297 300 295 892 +28

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Keenan Huskey  South Carolina 68  68  65  201  -15 
2    Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  69  69  65  203  -13 
3    Ben Schlottman  Auburn 70  67  67  204  -12 
T4    Trace Crowe  Auburn 70  66  69  205  -11 
T4    Garrett May  Baylor 68  67  70  205  -11 
T4    Jovan Rebula  Auburn 69  65  71  205  -11 
T7    Lee Detmer  Wake Forest 69  69  70  208  -8 

T7    BrandonMancheno  Auburn 65  73  70  208  -8 

T7    Jake McCrory  Sam Houston State 69  73  66  208  -8 
10    Travis McInroe *  Baylor 70  71  68  209  -7 
T11    Matthew Perrine  Baylor 68  73  69  210  -6 
T11    Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  67  77  66  210  -6 
T11    Ian Snyman  North Texas 69  71  70  210  -6 
T14    Eric Bae  Wake Forest 73  70  68  211  -5 
T14    Papito Gonzalez  Houston  67  72  72  211  -5 
T14    Zander Lozano  UTSA 71  71  69  211  -5 
T17    Cody Banach  Lamar University 72  69  71  212  -4 
T17    Mario Carmona  Rice  68  71  73  212  -4 
T17    Blake Elliott  McNeese State  69  70  73  212  -4 
T17    Joris Eltin  Southeastern Louisiana 70  69  73  212  -4 
T17    Jake Goodman  UTSA 69  75  68  212  -4 
T17    Colin Kober  Baylor 70  69  73  212  -4 
T17    Michael Perras  Houston  69  72  71  212  -4 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Auburn 274  271  277       822  -42 
4  2  2   Baylor 279  279  280       838  -26 
3  5  3   Ole Miss  276  291  274       841  -23 

T5  4  4   South Carolina 281  283  279       843  -21 
T1  3  5   Houston  274  288  287       849  -15 
T9  6  6   Wake Forest 286  282  282       850  -14 
T5  T7  7   North Texas 281  292  287       860  -4 
T9  9  T8   SMU 286  289  288       863  -1 
T5  T7  T8   South Alabama 281  292  290       863  -1 

T11  12  10   UTSA 290  290  285       865  +1 
8  10  11   Sam Houston State 285  293  289       867  +3 

T11  11  12   Rice  290  289  289       868  +4 
15  13  13   Charlotte 294  289  287       870  +6 
17  T15  T14   Cincinnati 296  293  285       874  +10 
16  T15  T14   Georgia State  295  294  285       874  +10 

T13  14  16   McNeese State  292  293  295       880  +16 
T13  17  17   Southeastern Louisiana 292  300  299       891  +27 
18  18  18   Lamar University 297  300  295       892  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  68   68  65       201  -15   
T6 2   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  69   69  65       203  -13   
5 3   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  70   67  67       204  -12   

T3 T4   Trace Crowe  Auburn  70   66  69       205  -11   
2 T4   Garrett May  Baylor  68   67  70       205  -11   
1 T4   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  69   65  71       205  -11   

T25 T7   Jake McCrory  Sam Houston State  69   73  66       208  -8   
T6 T7   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  69   69  70       208  -8   
T6 T7   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  65   73  70       208  -8   
T15 10   Travis McInroe *  Baylor  70   71  68       209  -7   
14 T11   Ian Snyman  North Texas  69   71  70       210  -6   

T41 T11   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  67   77  66       210  -6   
T15 T11   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  68   73  69       210  -6   
T25 T14   Zander Lozano  UTSA  71   71  69       211  -5   
T35 T14   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  73   70  68       211  -5   
T9 T14   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  67   72  72       211  -5   
T41 T17   Jake Goodman  UTSA  69   75  68       212  -4   
T9 T17   Mario Carmona  Rice  68   71  73       212  -4   
T25 T17   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  70   72  70       212  -4   
T9 T17   Blake Elliott  McNeese State  69   70  73       212  -4   
T9 T17   Joris Eltin  Southeastern Louisiana  70   69  73       212  -4   
T9 T17   Colin Kober  Baylor  70   69  73       212  -4   
T15 T17   Cody Banach  Lamar University  72   69  71       212  -4   
T15 T17   Michael Perras  Houston  69   72  71       212  -4   
T35 T25   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  71   72  70       213  -3   
T15 T25   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  72   69  72       213  -3   
T15 T25   Matt Williams  Houston  69   72  72       213  -3   
T55 T28   Zach Tracy *  Houston  74   73  67       214  -2   
T35 T28   Mitchell Meissner  Rice  71   72  71       214  -2   
T25 T28   Noah Goodwin  SMU  72   70  72       214  -2   
T49 T28   Conor Purcell  Charlotte  74   72  68       214  -2   
T35 T28   Chip Getz  Ole Miss  70   73  71       214  -2   
T25 T28   Kerry Sweeney  Ole Miss  70   72  72       214  -2   
T15 T28   George Gardner  Houston  69   72  73       214  -2   
T15 T35   Ryan Knop *  Auburn  72   69  74       215  -1   
T41 T35   Josh Edgar *  Georgia State  75   69  71       215  -1   
T25 T35   Noah Steele  Sam Houston State  68   74  73       215  -1   
T25 T35   William Holcomb  Sam Houston State  73   69  73       215  -1   
T15 T35   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  67   74  74       215  -1   
T25 T35   McClure Meissner  SMU  69   73  73       215  -1   
T15 T35   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  71   70  74       215  -1   
T35 T35   John Gough  Charlotte  73   70  72       215  -1   
T55 T35   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  73   74  68       215  -1   
T25 T44   Alexander Frances *  Houston  71   71  74       216  E   

T55 T44   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  71   76  69       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T44   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  70   72  74       216  E   
T41 T44   Jackson Markham  SMU  71   73  72       216  E   
T55 T44   Ryan Grider  Baylor  77   70  69       216  E   
T35 T44   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  73   70  73       216  E   
T41 T50   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  71   73  73       217  +1   
T49 T50   Severin Soller  Georgia State  72   74  71       217  +1   
T49 52   Nick Budd  Georgia State  74   72  72       218  +2   
T55 T53   Clancy Waugh  SMU  74   73  72       219  +3   
T41 T53   Brooks Rabren  South Alabama  72   72  75       219  +3   
T69 T53   Alexander Herrmann  Georgia State  73   77  69       219  +3   
T49 T53   Ian Berrigan  McNeese State  73   73  73       219  +3   
T47 T53   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  72   73  74       219  +3   
T75 T58   Jordan Sanders  North Texas  76   75  69       220  +4   
T65 T58   Andrew Spiegler  South Carolina  72   77  71       220  +4   
T55 T58   Tyler Young  Charlotte  75   72  73       220  +4   
T61 T58   Braden Bailey  Baylor  73   75  72       220  +4   
T69 T62   Mason Weld  Rice  76   74  71       221  +5   
T69 T62   Eason Wang  Lamar University  73   77  71       221  +5   
T75 T64   Alan De Bondt *  Houston  76   75  71       222  +6   
T49 T64   Sylas Elliott  South Alabama  68   78  76       222  +6   
T65 T64   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  76   73  73       222  +6   
T49 T67   Michael Rome  UTSA  76   70  77       223  +7   
T65 T67   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  72   77  74       223  +7   
T61 T67   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T61 T67   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  72   76  75       223  +7   
T69 T71   Nick Duggan  Rice  78   72  74       224  +8   
T47 T71   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  73   72  79       224  +8   
T79 T71   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  78   74  72       224  +8   
T79 T71   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  73   79  72       224  +8   
T85 T71   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  78   76  70       224  +8   
T65 T76   Tony Gil *  Houston  74   75  76       225  +9   
T75 T76   Grant Rogers  Rice  75   76  74       225  +9   
T69 T76   William Meyers  Southeastern Louisiana  74   76  75       225  +9   
T69 79   Wells Padgett  Auburn  75   75  76       226  +10   
T95 T80   Adam House  UTSA  78   78  71       227  +11   
84 T80   Andrew Hudson  North Texas  75   78  74       227  +11   

T90 T80   Pryce Beshoory  Houston  75   80  72       227  +11   
T75 T80   Sam Dumez  Lamar University  78   73  76       227  +11   
T61 T84   Collin Clark  UTSA  74   74  80       228  +12   
T95 T84   Daniel Connolly  SMU  79   77  72       228  +12   
T90 T86   Rishi Kejriwal *  Rice  80   75  74       229  +13   
T79 T86   Levi Valadez  Sam Houston State  75   77  77       229  +13   

T85 T86   Connor Wilson  Southeastern Louisiana  75   79  75       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T79 T86   Logan Kuehn  Southeastern Louisiana  73   79  77       229  +13   
T85 90   Kris Kerr  Southeastern Louisiana  78   76  76       230  +14   
T90 91   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  80   75  77       232  +16   
T79 T92   Harvey Byers  Charlotte  77   75  81       233  +17   
98 T92   Reid Giardina  McNeese State  77   82  74       233  +17   

T90 T94   Parker Beaty  McNeese State  80   75  80       235  +19   
97 T94   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  79   78  78       235  +19   

T85 T96   Austen Christiansen  Sam Houston State  76   78  82       236  +20   
T85 T96   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  79   75  82       236  +20   
T90 98   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  74   81  83       238  +22   
99 99   Clay McCrory  Lamar University  79   83  77       239  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 274 271 277 822

3 Ben Schlottman (3) 70 67 67 204

T4 Jovan Rebula (2) 69 65 71 205

T4 Trace Crowe (4) 70 66 69 205

T7 Brandon Mancheno (1) 65 73 70 208

79 Wells Padgett (5) 75 75 76 226

2 Baylor 279 279 280 838

T4 Garrett May (2) 68 67 70 205

T11 Matthew Perrine (3) 68 73 69 210

T17 Colin Kober (5) 70 69 73 212

T44 Ryan Grider (4) 77 70 69 216

T58 Braden Bailey (1) 73 75 72 220

3 Ole Miss 276 291 274 841

2 Braden Thornberry (1) 69 69 65 203

T11 Josh Seiple (5) 67 77 66 210

T28 Kerry Sweeney (2) 70 72 72 214

T28 Chip Getz (4) 70 73 71 214

T71 Cecil Wegener (3) 73 79 72 224

4 South Carolina 281 283 279 843

1 Keenan Huskey (1) 68 68 65 201

T25 Scott Stevens (2) 71 72 70 213

T35 Ben Dietrich (3) 71 70 74 215

T50 Jamie Wilson (4) 71 73 73 217

T58 Andrew Spiegler (5) 72 77 71 220

5 Houston 274 288 287 849

T14 Papito Gonzalez (1) 67 72 72 211

T17 Michael Perras (2) 69 72 71 212

T25 Matt Williams (4) 69 72 72 213

T28 George Gardner (3) 69 72 73 214

T80 Pryce Beshoory (5) 75 80 72 227

6 Wake Forest 286 282 282 850

T7 Lee Detmer (2) 69 69 70 208

T14 Eric Bae (3) 73 70 68 211

T25 Paul McBride (1) 72 69 72 213

T67 Parker Gillam (5) 72 76 75 223

T71 Marco Steyn (4) 78 74 72 224

7 North Texas 281 292 287 860

T11 Ian Snyman (1) 69 71 70 210

T35 Thomas Rosenmueller (4) 67 74 74 215

T44 Viktor Forslund (5) 70 72 74 216

T58 Jordan Sanders (2) 76 75 69 220

T80 Andrew Hudson (3) 75 78 74 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 SMU 286 289 288 863

T28 Noah Goodwin (2) 72 70 72 214

T35 McClure Meissner (1) 69 73 73 215

T44 Jackson Markham (4) 71 73 72 216

T53 Clancy Waugh (5) 74 73 72 219

T84 Daniel Connolly (3) 79 77 72 228

T8 South Alabama 281 292 290 863

T17 Yannick Schuetz (2) 70 72 70 212

T44 Rasmus Karlsson (1) 71 76 69 216

T53 Brooks Rabren (4) 72 72 75 219

T64 Sylas Elliott (5) 68 78 76 222

T71 Peter Staalbo (3) 73 72 79 224

10 UTSA 290 290 285 865

T14 Zander Lozano (1) 71 71 69 211

T17 Jake Goodman (4) 69 75 68 212

T67 Michael Rome (2) 76 70 77 223

T80 Adam House (3) 78 78 71 227

T84 Collin Clark (5) 74 74 80 228

11 Sam Houston State 285 293 289 867

T7 Jake McCrory (1) 69 73 66 208

T35 William Holcomb (2) 73 69 73 215

T35 Noah Steele (5) 68 74 73 215

T86 Levi Valadez (3) 75 77 77 229

T96 Austen Christiansen (4) 76 78 82 236

12 Rice 290 289 289 868

T17 Mario Carmona (2) 68 71 73 212

T28 Mitchell Meissner (1) 71 72 71 214

T62 Mason Weld (4) 76 74 71 221

T71 Nick Duggan (5) 78 72 74 224

T76 Grant Rogers (3) 75 76 74 225

13 Charlotte 294 289 287 870

T28 Conor Purcell (1) 74 72 68 214

T35 John Gough (2) 73 70 72 215

T58 Tyler Young (3) 75 72 73 220

T67 Marc Boucher (4) 72 77 74 223

T92 Harvey Byers (5) 77 75 81 233

T14 Cincinnati 296 293 285 874

T35 Davis Baxter (4) 73 74 68 215

T44 Jake Fox (2) 73 70 73 216

T53 Austin Squires (1) 72 73 74 219

T71 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 78 76 70 224

T94 Paul Huber (5) 79 78 78 235

T14 Georgia State 295 294 285 874

T50 Severin Soller (2) 72 74 71 217

52 Nick Budd (3) 74 72 72 218

T53 Alexander Herrmann (1) 73 77 69 219

T64 Egill Gunnarsson (5) 76 73 73 222

T96 Maximilian Herrmann (4) 79 75 82 236

16 McNeese State 292 293 295 880

T17 Blake Elliott (1) 69 70 73 212

T53 Ian Berrigan (3) 73 73 73 219

T67 Andreas Krokeide (2) 73 75 75 223

T92 Reid Giardina (5) 77 82 74 233

T94 Parker Beaty (4) 80 75 80 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Southeastern Louisiana 292 300 299 891

T17 Joris Eltin (1) 70 69 73 212

T76 William Meyers (2) 74 76 75 225

T86 Logan Kuehn (3) 73 79 77 229

T86 Connor Wilson (5) 75 79 75 229

90 Kris Kerr (4) 78 76 76 230

18 Lamar University 297 300 295 892

T17 Cody Banach (1) 72 69 71 212

T62 Eason Wang (2) 73 77 71 221

T80 Sam Dumez (3) 78 73 76 227

98 Nikolai Schaffrath (5) 74 81 83 238

99 Clay McCrory (4) 79 83 77 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

10 Travis McInroe (Baylor) 70 71 68 209

T28 Zach Tracy (Houston ) 74 73 67 214

T35 Ryan Knop (Auburn) 72 69 74 215

T35 Josh Edgar (Georgia State ) 75 69 71 215

T44 Alexander Frances (Houston ) 71 71 74 216

T64 Alan De Bondt (Houston ) 76 75 71 222

T76 Tony Gil (Houston ) 74 75 76 225

T86 Rishi Kejriwal (Rice ) 80 75 74 229

91 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 80 75 77 232
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Par 3 Scoring
I. Snyman N. Texas 2.58 -5 
M. Williams Houston 2.67 -4 
T. Crowe Auburn 2.75 -3 
G. Gardner Houston 2.75 -3 
G. May Baylor 2.83 -2 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 2.83 -2 
K. Huskey S Carolina 2.83 -2 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 2.83 -2 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 2.83 -2 
C. Banach Lamar 2.83 -2 
V. Forslund N. Texas 2.83 -2 
J. Goodman UTSA 2.83 -2 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 2.92 -1 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 2.92 -1 
R. Knop Auburn 2.92 -1 
C. Purcell Charlotte 2.92 -1 
P. Gonzalez Houston 2.92 -1 
B. Schlottman Auburn 2.92 -1 
J. Seiple Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
S. Stevens S Carolina 2.92 -1 
M. Perrine Baylor 3.00 E 
M. Meissner Rice 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Getz Ole Miss 3.73 -8 
J. Seiple Ole Miss 3.77 -7 
B. Schlottman Auburn 3.77 -7 
K. Huskey S Carolina 3.77 -7 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 3.77 -7 
G. May Baylor 3.77 -7 
J. Edgar Georgia St 3.80 -6 
J. Rebula Auburn 3.80 -6 
J. McCrory Sam Houst 3.83 -5 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 3.87 -4 
Z. Lozano UTSA 3.90 -3 
A. Frances Houston 3.90 -3 
B. Mancheno Auburn 3.90 -3 
M. Meissner SMU 3.90 -3 
N. Goodwin SMU 3.90 -3 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 3.93 -2 
M. Carmona Rice 3.93 -2 
M. Perrine Baylor 3.93 -2 
T. Crowe Auburn 3.93 -2 
Z. Tracy Houston 3.97 -1 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 3.97 -1 
T. McInroe Baylor 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Grider Baylor 4.17 -10 
T. McInroe Baylor 4.25 -9 
C. Kober Baylor 4.33 -8 
J. Rebula Auburn 4.50 -6 
R. Knop Auburn 4.50 -6 
J. Eltin SE La 4.50 -6 
T. Crowe Auburn 4.50 -6 
M. Meissner Rice 4.50 -6 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.50 -6 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 4.50 -6 
B. Mancheno Auburn 4.58 -5 
J. Goodman UTSA 4.58 -5 
D. Baxter Cincy 4.58 -5 
M. Perras Houston 4.58 -5 
N. Budd Georgia St 4.58 -5 
B. Elliott McNeese 4.58 -5 
J. Gough Charlotte 4.58 -5 
J. Fox Cincy 4.67 -4 
N. Steele Sam Houst 4.67 -4 
K. Sweeney Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
I. Berrigan McNeese 4.67 -4 
B. Rabren So Alabama 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
R. Grider Baylor 2
M. Meissner SMU 1
B. Mancheno Auburn 1
E. Bae Wk. Forest 1
N. Schaffrath Lamar 1
D. Baxter Cincy 1
M. Meissner Rice 1
G. Gardner Houston 1
R. Knop Auburn 1
C. Kober Baylor 1
T. McInroe Baylor 1
J. Gough Charlotte 1
W. Holcomb Sam Houst 1
J. Sanders N. Texas 1

Birdies 
K. Huskey S Carolina 18
G. May Baylor 17
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 17
T. Crowe Auburn 17
J. Rebula Auburn 17
T. McInroe Baylor 16
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 14
B. Schlottman Auburn 14
Z. Lozano UTSA 14
J. Seiple Ole Miss 14
C. Banach Lamar 14
B. Mancheno Auburn 13
R. Grider Baylor 13
M. Perras Houston 13
P. McBride Wk. Forest 13
C. Getz Ole Miss 13
N. Steele Sam Houst 12
C. Purcell Charlotte 12
J. Eltin SE La 12
M. Williams Houston 12
I. Snyman N. Texas 12
E. Bae Wk. Forest 12

Pars 
M. Carmona Rice 44
J. Markham SMU 42
S. Stevens S Carolina 41
M. Perrine Baylor 41
J. McCrory Sam Houst 40
D. Connolly SMU 40
R. Kejriwal Rice 40
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 40
V. Forslund N. Texas 39
J. Goodman UTSA 39
P. Gonzalez Houston 39
N. Budd Georgia St 39
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 39
B. Schlottman Auburn 38
E. Gunnarsson Georgia St 38
J. Wilson S Carolina 38
S. Dumez Lamar 38
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 38
S. Elliott So Alabama 38
N. Goodwin SMU 38
M. Weld Rice 37
W. Padgett Auburn 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 AAI Course 72.76 99

2 AAI Course 73.37 99

3 AAI Course 72.64 99

 

Total Average Scores
AAI Course 72.92 297

 

Golf Club of Houston: AAI Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     28 59 12     

2 4 412     10 76 10 3   

3 4 385     14 66 13 6   

4 5 530   1 36 50 11 1   

5 4 440     11 64 12 8 4 

6 4 450     22 59 16 1 1 

7 3 175     8 70 19 2   

8 5 560     28 57 14     

9 3 199     12 76 10 1   

10 4 350     20 70 8 1   

11 4 415     10 71 14 3 1 

12 4 300   3 32 55 6 3   

13 5 575     36 51 12     

14 3 190     6 66 25 2   

15 5 580     15 67 13 4   

16 3 195     11 75 12 1   

17 4 470     5 58 31 5   

18 4 460     12 54 21 11 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 470 +0.36 

18 4 460 +0.34 

5 4 440 +0.32 

14 3 190 +0.23 

7 3 175 +0.15 

11 4 415 +0.13 

3 4 385 +0.11 

15 5 580 +0.06 

2 4 412 +0.06 

16 3 195 +0.03 

9 3 199 +0.00 

6 4 450 -0.01 

10 4 350 -0.10 

8 5 560 -0.14 

1 4 381 -0.16 

13 5 575 -0.24 

4 5 530 -0.25 

12 4 300 -0.26 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.40 

6 4 450 +0.26 

11 4 415 +0.25 

14 3 190 +0.16 

9 3 199 +0.12 

3 4 385 +0.10 

10 4 350 +0.10 

4 5 530 +0.08 

7 3 175 +0.06 

1 4 381 +0.02 

5 4 440 +0.02 

17 4 470 +0.01 

2 4 412 +0.01 

16 3 195 -0.02 

13 5 575 -0.08 

12 4 300 -0.10 

15 5 580 -0.25 

8 5 560 -0.39 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 175 +0.34 

5 4 440 +0.33 

6 4 450 +0.33 

17 4 470 +0.32 

18 4 460 +0.25 

14 3 190 +0.24 

4 5 530 +0.16 

3 4 385 +0.16 

16 3 195 +0.12 

9 3 199 +0.09 

11 4 415 +0.00 

1 4 381 -0.01 

2 4 412 -0.04 

10 4 350 -0.06 

13 5 575 -0.08 

15 5 580 -0.12 

12 4 300 -0.12 

8 5 560 -0.56 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 470 +0.36 

18 4 460 +0.34 

5 4 440 +0.32 

14 3 190 +0.23 

7 3 175 +0.15 

11 4 415 +0.13 

3 4 385 +0.11 

2 4 412 +0.06 

15 5 580 +0.06 

16 3 195 +0.03 

9 3 199 +0.00 

6 4 450 -0.01 

10 4 350 -0.10 

8 5 560 -0.14 

1 4 381 -0.16 

13 5 575 -0.24 

4 5 530 -0.25 

12 4 300 -0.26 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The All American
Golf Club of Houston

Humble, TX 
AAI Course 

Dates: Feb 16 - Feb 18 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381   1 54 204 36 1 1 

2 4 412     38 221 35 3   

3 4 385     39 193 55 9 1 

4 5 530   1 72 165 48 8 3 

5 4 440   1 38 191 40 18 9 

6 4 450     44 176 59 13 5 

7 3 175     33 184 73 6 1 

8 5 560   6 125 140 23 3   

9 3 199     31 218 44 4   

10 4 350     53 201 39 4   

11 4 415     38 196 51 11 1 

12 4 300   4 77 183 29 4   

13 5 575   1 74 187 34 1   

14 3 190     21 196 76 4   

15 5 580   1 78 179 30 8 1 

16 3 195     33 221 40 3   

17 4 470     24 188 78 6 1 

18 4 460     27 175 67 25 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13487&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

